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Classification 

Entry type codes are divided into four catagori~s with the following 

reserved codes: 

reserved codes 

0-19 

20-39 

40-59 

60- 79 

catagory 

i- ( " 1 11 11 lb ") source ~ypes e.g., ep~, ep_ sa 

include segments and other types 

subsidi.?.ry to source (e.g., ninc 1. epl ") 

spec:i.a.l segments (e.g., "bound", 

"di rec t __ text") 

names for which there are no 

library segments (e.g., "related"_, 

"fabricated") 

Currently Defined Types 

0 

1 

20 

41 

60 

61 

62 

ep1 

eplbsa 

incl.epl 

bound 

direct_text (a segment having no source) 

related (a name attached to another name) 

fabricated ( a segment which is created via a 'fabricate' 

line in an MST header) 

created (a segment which is created during the initializa-

tion of Multics) 
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